E3 FAMILY OF MULTI-OUTPUT ACCESS CONTROL POWER
SUPPLY SYSTEMS SAVE INSTALLATION TIME AND COST
e3 Integrated and Stand-Alone power
supply system is designed to lower the
cost of installation via eliminating the
conduit, interconnecting wiring and labor
to power locks and auxiliary.
Features include:

(e3 Product names ending with B (=Bundle)
Please visit linear-solutions, or contact your local Sales Manager.
Add On Part Ordering Information:
PS124D-UP4	 Power Distribution Module
Standalone Powersupplies Ordering Information:
PS124D-02A4	 2 AMP / 4 Output 12 and 24 VDC Power supply in metal housing
PS124D-05A4	 5 AMP / 4 Output 12 and 24 VDC Power supply in metal housing
PS124D-10A8	 10 AMP / 8 Output 12 and 24 VDC Power supply in metal housing
  STAND ALONE POWER SUPPLY MODULES
Models All e3 Bundles PS124D-02A4 PS124D-05A4 PS124D-10A8
Input Voltage
12 VDC, 24 VDC,